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図番　DRAWING No．

名　称　NAME

検　図

CHECK

製　図

DRAWING

尺　度

SCALE

FREE

A3基準-L

型式　TYPE

t2・t3×φ606×1200

APR. 2.2009

0.394

70

内面塗装

外面塗装

塗装無し

塗装無し

名　称 規　格

MPa

MPa

㎥

kg

記号 訂正理由 日付 担当

10

09

08

07

06

05

04

03

02

01 50A 1

0.19

0.44

50A 1

15A 1

10A 1

20A 1

10A 1

PCD610 φ15 3

15A 1

川

口

川

口

SUS304

1

1 内容積修正 DEC.15.2015 村瀬


